
CASH RECONCILIATION FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2025

     
 OCB OCB OCB OCB LGIP LGIP MIDAMERICA WISC WISC WISC-209 2022 BOND WISC-211 2024 BOND WISC-212 2025 BOND WISC

 PAYROLL CHECKING DEPOSIT ACCT OPERATING ACCT
Construction ACCT 

Checking                    GENERAL ACCOUNT DENTAL ACCT TRUST ACCT DEBT SERVICE SCHOLARSHIP ACCT Referendum ACCT Referendum ACCT Referendum ACCT GENERAL TOTALS

(FUND 10)
(FUNDS 

10,21,27,50,60,80,99)
(FUNDS 

10,21,27,50,60,80,99) (Fund 49)
(FUNDS 

10,27,50,80,99) (FUND 10) (FUND 73) (FUNDS 38,39) (FUND 21) (FUND 49) (FUND 49) (FUND 49) (FUNDS 39 AND 49)

BEGINNING BALANCE -295,280.89 557,708.75 136,008.62 24,230.41 658,204.06 296,283.18 59,336.24 1,346,725.64 357,620.15 19.10 6,257,169.69 26,832,221.15 7,236,496.21 43,466,742.31
.    

REVENUES:  
+ DEPOSITS 5,830,549.34 1,241,987.83 957,042.94 3,724,847.02 644,605.23 62,147.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86,713.98 0.00 12,547,894.14
+ INTEREST 2,157.46 3,042.33 665.00 548.13 1,751.43 883.26 86.99 4,230.86 1,215.78 0.00 20,386.66 16,253.63 16,893.59 68,115.12

  
TOTAL REVENUES 5,832,706.80 1,245,030.16 957,707.94 3,725,395.15 646,356.66 63,031.06 86.99 4,230.86 1,215.78 0.00 20,386.66 102,967.61 16,893.59 12,616,009.26

 
EXPENSES:  
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 878,213.90 1,043,404.76 3,723,799.42 707,000.00 81,827.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 6,434,245.68                          

PAYROLL 5,784,903.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,723,799.42 5,538,379.63 15,047,082.79
0.00 0.00  

TOTAL EXPENSES 5,784,903.74 878,213.90 1,043,404.76 3,723,799.42 707,000.00 81,827.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,723,799.42 5,538,379.63 21,481,328.47
 

ENDING BALANCE -247,477.83 924,525.01 50,311.80 25,826.14 597,560.72 277,486.64 59,423.23 1,350,956.50 358,835.93 19.10 6,277,556.35 23,211,389.34 1,715,010.17 34,601,423.10
 

BANK BALANCES-SKYWARD  
 

ENDING BANK BALANCE FROM STMT 360,327.71 924,525.01 50,311.80 25,826.14 597,560.72 277,486.64 59,246.34 1,350,956.50 358,835.93 19.10 6,277,556.35 23,211,389.34 1,715,010.17 35,209,051.75
OUTSTANDING ACH 607,805.54 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 607,835.54
ACTUAL BALANCE: SKYWARD BALANCE -247,477.83 924,525.01 50,281.80 25,826.14 597,560.72 277,486.64 59,246.34 1,350,956.50 358,835.93 19.10 6,277,556.35 23,211,389.34 1,715,010.17 34,601,216.21

Stmt generated, no 
interest earned NOV. 
2025 so no JE done for 
bank rec

SKYWARD BALANCE -247,477.83   Steve signature needed to close account

0.00  
    

   

This account can have 
a negative balance due 
to the WRS pymt. 
outstanding due at the 
end of the following 
month. 


